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MET 108 DUIVEN OP 07/04/18 OM 10.15 UUR

NAAM

Job v/d Horn jl
H. wosten jl

Job v/d Horn jl
H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl
Lisette Moes jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Jayme Wieringa jl

H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl
Lisette Moes jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl
Corrie Tammenga jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Lisette Moes jl
H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl
Lisette Moes jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Roy Ottens jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Lisette Moes jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Sven Poelstra jl

PLAATS

Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
Noordhorn
Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
zuidwolde

Eenrum
Eenrum
Noordhorn
Zuidwolde
Eenrum
Eenrum

Nieuw Buinen
zuidwolde
Noordhorn
Eenrum

Eenrum
Noordhorn
Eenrum
Eenrum
valthermond
Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum

Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
Noordhorn
Zuidwolde
Ten Boer

RINGNUMM

74707698
61812414
71556876
71556542
71556551
71573548
41368214
41366553
71556867
71559580

61813391
74709991
71573551
71559555
71556718
71654654
71000280
61816015
71573552
71556544

71556543
71573555
61813111
71572548
61078946
71556853
61813113
71556869
51147277
61812407

61813057
61813144
71654747
71573543
51141729
76152788

AD

23
20
23
20
20
10
23
23
23
11

20
20
10
11
20
20
09
11
10
20

20
10
23
23
13
23
23
23
20
20

20
23
23
10
11
04

GT AFSTAND
09 126.480
18 125.502
06 02
07 02
05 03
10 114.328
17 03
20 04
22 05
08 116.331
10 04
17 05
02 02
10 02
06 06
16 07
05  95.206
02 03
04 03
08 08
12 09
01 04
18 06
19 07
04  89.432
04 08
11 09
08 10
19 10
02 11
14 12
01 11
07 12
08 05
01 04
04 119.619

ZUIV.TYD

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
12.
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

29.
33.
38.
.12
.27
.47
.15
.15
.36
.24

38
39
51

.40
.25
.36
.47
.58
.29
.14
.02
.00
.23

MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

1694.
1595.
1508.
1508.
1451.
1451.
1401.
1401.
1396.
1378.

1368.
1329.
1320.
1310.
1294.
1287.
1282.
1264.
1242.
1237.

1218.
1188.
1157.
1133.
1132.
1127.
1127.
1127.
1111.
1100.

1057.
1055.
1047.
1041.
1029.
1017.

685 1000.
975.
950.
925.
900.
875.
850.
825.
800.
775.

437
408
200
509
181
440
440
026
339

916
049
195
288
103
245
528
018
705
733

111
038
358
502
537
607
607
440
325
926

184
319
887
879
788
457

750.
725.
700.
675.
650.
625.
600.

575

550.
525.

500.
475.
450.
425.
400.
375.
350.
325.
300.
275.

250.
225.
200.
175.

150

125.
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1000.
935.
871.
807.
742.
678.
614.
550.
485.

1000.

421.
357.
292.
775.
228.
164.
1000.
550.

OOWOOWVR N ONOWOHORAMNO

820.0

325.0

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



RAYON 5-Groesbeek
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11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

22

23
24

WoNOUVTA WN

30
31
32
33
34

36

40

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer j
Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Remon Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Remon Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Remon Jansen jl
Remon Jansen jl

Dennis Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche j1
william Huls jl
Daniel Mussche jl
sander Schra jl
Remco Hulst j1
Remco Hulst j1
Dylan veldman j1
Remco Hulst j1
Jelle Hooikammer j

Bert Nakken jr. jl
Dylan veldman j1
william Huls jl
Remon Jansen jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Stefan Kuiper j1
Merlijn vDuikeren
Dylan veldman j1
Daniel Mussche jl

sander Schra jl
Sander Schra jl
Remon Jansen jl
william Huls j1
william Huls jl
Sstefan Kuiper j1
Stefan Kuiper j1
Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls jl
Stefan Kuiper j1

Comb. M&M Jonker
Jelle Hooikammer j
Dennis Jansen jl
Dennis Jansen jl
Remco Hulst j1
Koen Gossen jl
sander Schra jl
Merlijn vDuikeren
Jelle Hooikammer j
Remon Jansen jl

Remon Jansen jl
Remon Jansen jl
Dylan veldman j1
Merlijn vDuikeren
Koen Gossen j1
Comb. M& Jonker
Sander Schra jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Merlijn vDuikeren
Bert Nakken jr. ji

Comb. M& Jonker
Stefan Kuiper j1
Remon Jansen jl
Remon Jansen jl
Koen Gossen jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Comb. M& Jonker
Dennis Jansen jl
Dennis Jansen jl
Koen Gossen jl

Bert Nakken jr. ji
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Stefan Kuiper j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Comb. M& Jonker
Koen Gossen j1

Comb. M& Jonker
Stefan Kuiper j1
Sander Schra jl
Koen Gossen j1
sander Schra jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Koen Gossen j1
Merlijn vDuikeren
Dennis Jansen jl
Remco Hulst j1

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Veenoord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Veenoord
Staphorst

1ste Exloermond
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Nieuw Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst

1ste ExToermond
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

1ste Exloermond
Gramsbergen
Nieuw Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst

1ste Exloermond
Veenoord

Nieuw Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst

Nieuw Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen

Veenoord
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Nieuw Amsterdam
Gramsbergen

Nieuw Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
1ste ExToermond
Staphorst
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

71691618
61121437
61121473
71292629
61122623
61178734
71691583
61118410
71694009
61155495

71693985
61118411
71691750
64788617
51279683
71693245
71692655
71691939
71692667
71691605

44750613
71691921
61122683
61119871
51233868
51229963
31711769
71655502
71694061
61121474

61122581
61122583
71694010
71691920
61120087
41516132
51280306
71692675
51220924
71692332

71642868
71691609
71692257
61120774
71694037
64787845
71694050
61112396
41515812
61120874

71694014
61119872
74708338
61856834
61090857
71643307
71691954
71691871
71655500
61073141

71642848
21138628
51280747
71694011
64787877
71691615
71642866
71692180
64788909
14713691

41463020
61075729
51278685
51279345
41516696
71691937
74708337
61120545
71642882
31676083

71656909
74708822
71691959
51248331
71691947
71691617
74707578
31668289
61120772
71692651

MET 291 DUIVEN OP 07/04/18 OM 10.45 UUR

AFSTAND

99.892
99.891
02

02
100.058
123.183

03

07

02
03
06
03
04
02
03
08
05
04

123,118
04
02

ZUIV.TYD

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

45.
46.
46.
48.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.

55.
55.
56.
.13
.23
.06
.14
.06
.29
.05

13
24
47
34
06
37
24
55
45
07

12
06
20

.44
.15
.23
.14
.27
.33
.46
.39
.27
.47

.31
.42
.13
.15
.28
.40
.48
.01
.50
.43

.05
.42
.22
.23
.54
.46
.56
.21
.01
.51

.07
.08
.58
.40
.30
.53
.41
.28
.16
.30

.45
.43
.57
.59
11
.57
.55
.23
.24
.13

.31
.44
.43
.46
.28
.43
.59
.31
.49
.53

.28
.04
.49
.34
.52
.50
.20
.10
.21
.34

MET/MIN

1658.
1626.
1616.
1564.
1511.
1499.
1475.
1470.
1467.
1459.

1444.
1424.
1422.
1422.
1416.
1413.
1411.
1400.
1331.
1330.

1327.
1324.
1311.
1304.
1301.
1262.
1254.
1248.
1239.
1236.

1229.
1226.
1209.
1176.
1173.
1167.
1166.
1161.
1155.
1153.

1139.
1139.
1122.
1122.
1118.
1107.
1094.
1086.
1073.
1070.

1067.
1067.
1063.
1055.
1055.
1053.
1053.
1046.
1041.
1039.

1036.
1034.
1015.
1014.
990.
989.
977.
971.
971.
946.

936.
935.
928.
918.
914.
912.
909.
895.
893.
871.

870.
869.
867.
867.
859.
855.
854.
848.
835.
833.

886
904
810
105
224
513
162
801
543
644

814
991
818
624
055
934
288
546
839
423

986
325
579
256
390
415
384
694
782
541

543
882
351
746
797
992
177
309
533
850

108
026
421
215
287
185
645
755
921
871

804
613
332
860
555
346
053
354
575
229

788
548
119
774
347
525
778
718
563
321

372
575
900
405
139
075
884
757
350
881

301
566
332
059
798
000
838
567
868
872

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
990.
981.
972.
962.
953.
944,
935.
925.
916.

907.
897.
888.
879.
870.
860.
851.
842.
833.
823.

814.
805.
795.
786.
777.
768.
758.
749.
740.
730.

721.
712.
703.
693.
684.
675.
666.
656.
647.
638.

628.
619.
610.
601.
591.
582.
573.
563.
554.
545.

536.
526.
517.
508.
499.
489.
480.
471.
461.
452.

443,
434.
424,
415.
406.
396.
387.
378.
369.
359.

350.
341.
332.
322.
313.
304.
294,
285.
276.
267.

257.
248.
239.
229.
220.
211.
202.
192.
183.
174.
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1000.
980.
960.
940.
920.
900.
880.
860.
840.
820.

800.
780.
760.
740.
720.
700.
680.
660.
640.
620.

1000.
600.
580.
560.
967.
935.
540.
903.
520.
500.

480.
460.
440.
420.
400.
380.
360.
340.
320.
300.

871.
280.
260.
240.
220.
839.
200.
807.
180.
160.

140.
120.

775.

742.
710.

678.
646.
614.

582.
550.

517.

485.
453.

421.
389.

357.

325.

292.
260.
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RAYON 5-Groesbeek

APL

91
92
93
94
95
96
97

RPL CPL VPL NAAM

91
92
93
94
95
96
97

25

26 11

william Huls j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Koen Gossen jl
Dylan veldman j1
william Huls jl
Comb. M& Jonker
Dennis Jansen jl

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst

Nieuw Amsterdam
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

61222682
61118413
74707579
71693644
71693506
71643300
61120766

AD

18
38
11
22
18
30
12

MET 291 DUIVEN OP 07/04/18 OM 10.45 UUR

GT

14
04
03
04
04
26
11

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

06
12
08
08
07
07
07

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.

46.
45.
55.
48.
49.
15.
49.

49
21
25
01
08
52
36

MET/MIN

833.
830.
821.
820.
817.
816.
814.

173
011
519
884
623
075
068

RAYPNT CC.PNT

164.
155.
146.
137.
127.
118.
109.

WO A~NO

228.6

196.4
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